Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Domestic Case Resolutions not Involving Trial - January 2024 through February 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Kitsap

Uncontested
Resolved
When Filed (1)

3

o w N B O

165

N
w

N~ O ©O B O P N P P O W

Dismissed
by Clerk
1

o U1 W W O N O -

283

o

14
14

o o o O O

Change
of Venue

0

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O Ooo oo o o o o o o

1 Includes both uncontested resolutions and cases that were resolved when filed.

Dismissed
0

= O O B

20

5 o

N O N W » W W W O O =~ N

Settled/Agreed
Judgment
0

g O w N

116

117

15

B O O

16
18
25
29
13

113

Settled by
Arbitration

0

O O O O O OO O o oo kr P OO O O O o o o o

Default/
Summary
Judgment

0

N O P P O MM WP OO PP OO MM O O O 01O O O

Closed by
Court After
Hearing

0

HOOOOOOO&OOUJOOOOOOO

o 8

Non-Trial
Total
4

9

5

2
16
136
55
191
42
19
505
47

37
41
61
38
50
16

125



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Domestic Case Resolutions not Involving Trial - January 2024 through February 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court
Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide Total:

Uncontested
Resolved
When Filed (1)

1

8
1
9
0
258

12

116
120
384

18

25
88

12
125
1,377

Dismissed
by Clerk
5

O W O W

o

410

Change
of Venue

0

w O O O OB OO OO0 OO0 oo ©Oor O »r O o o

1 Includes both uncontested resolutions and cases that were resolved when filed.

Dismissed
0

R O B O O W O O O o

138

70

P, O W O N

322

Settled/Agreed
Judgment
8

229
216
31

999

Settled by
Arbitration

0

A O O O O O O N O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Default/
Summary
Judgment

0

OO O O O O O © O B O N P P

N W
o o

O »r O N O

110

Closed by
Court After
Hearing

0

2
0
2
0
0
24

1
0

39
91

234

Non-Trial
Total
14

15
3
18
42
272
25
14
5
127
132
635

73
344
289
172

33

91

19
126

3,459



	Domestic Case Resolutions not Involving Trial

