Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Domestic Case Resolutions not Involving Trial - January 2024 through February 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court Adams	Uncontested Resolved When Filed (1)	Dismissed by Clerk	Change of Venue	Dismissed	Settled/Agreed Judgment	Settled by Arbitration	Default/ Summary Judgment	Closed by Court After Hearing	Non-Trial Total
	3	1	0	0	•	0	0	0	4
Asotin	0	1	0	1	2	0	5	0	9
Columbia	1	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	5
Garfield	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Judicial District	3	2	0	1	5	0	5	0	16
Benton	0	0	0	20	116	0	0	0	136
Franklin	48	3	0	0	1	0	0	3	55
Judicial District	48	3	0	20	117	0	0	3	191
Chelan	30	5	0	0	3	0	4	0	42
Clallam	4	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	19
Clark	165	283	0	15	1	1	5	35	505
Cowlitz	43	0	0	2	0	1	1	0	47
Douglas	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4
Ferry	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
Pend Oreille	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	3
Stevens	1	14	0	3	16	0	3	0	37
Judicial District	2	14	0	3	18	0	4	0	41
Grant	1	26	0	3	25	0	6	0	61
Grays Harbor	0	0	0	4	29	0	4	1	38
Island	1	0	0	3	13	0	1	32	50
Jefferson	0	4	0	2	9	0	1	0	16
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kitsap	7	0	0	2	113	0	2	1	125

¹ Includes both uncontested resolutions and cases that were resolved when filed.

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Domestic Case Resolutions not Involving Trial - January 2024 through February 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court Kittitas	Uncontested Resolved When Filed (1)	Dismissed by Clerk 5	Change of Venue	Dismissed 0	Settled/Agreed Judgment 8	Settled by Arbitration	Default/ Summary Judgment 0	Closed by Court After Hearing	Non-Trial Total 14
Klickitat	8	3	0	0	1	0	1	2	15
Skamania	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	3
Judicial District	9	3	0	0	2	0	2	2	18
Lewis	0	0	1	0	<u> </u>	0	0	0	42
Lincoln	258	10	0	3	0	0	1	0	272
Mason	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	24	25
Okanogan	12	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	14
Pacific	4	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	5
Wahkiakum	116	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	127
Judicial District	120	11	0	1	0	0	0	0	132
Pierce	384	0	0	138	74	0	0	39	635
San Juan	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Skagit	7	9	0	3	47	0	6	1	73
Snohomish	6	0	0	70	229	2	36	1	344
Spokane	1	0	0	40	216	0	29	3	289
Thurston	18	24	1	7	31	0	0	91	172
Walla Walla	25	6	0	0	0	0	2	0	33
Whatcom	88	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	91
Whitman	12	3	0	0	3	0	1	0	19
Yakima	125	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	126
Statewide Total:	1,377	410	3	322	999	4	110	234	3,459
Glatewide Total.	1,077	710	3	JZZ	333	7	110	204	5,755

¹ Includes both uncontested resolutions and cases that were resolved when filed.